
Shiksha Mandal's 

G.S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur 
(Autonomous) 

BBA Semester-VI 

Reassessment Result Winter-20222 
Note: 1. ASSESSMENT AS PER THE COLLEGE'S DIRECTION NO. O5/2020. 

Note: 2. The marksheets are available on respective counters, and only those students whose 

revaluation results in a change will receive the new marksheet. They should deposit Semester-VI 

(Winter 2022) marksheet on the office counter and collect reassesment marksheet. 

Sr.No. Roll Nos. Subject Code/s Result 

BBAC 6.2 
BBAC 6.3 
BBADE 6.41 
BBAC 6.1 

BBAC 6.1 
BBAC 6.3 

BBADE 6.41 
BBAC 6.3 
BBADE 6.41 

No-Change 
Change 
Change 
Change 
Change 
Change 
|Change 
No-Change 
Change 

3302258 

3302260 
3302261 

3302270 

3302281 

3302283 

3302288 

athalu 
Controller of Examinations Chief Controller, Examination 

0ffg. Prinoipal 
G..Colag c a.crce 

con3 , i aEPar. 

NACPUR 

Controller cfi 
G.S.College of omerce &Eccnomics, 

nations{COE) 

Hagpur 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

