## Shiksha Mandal's

## G. S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur (Autonomous)

## BBA Semester-VI Reassessment Result Winter-2022

Note: 1. ASSESSMENT AS PER THE COLLEGE'S DIRECTION NO. 05/2020.

Note: 2. The marksheets are available on respective counters, and only those students whose revaluation results in a change will receive the new marksheet. They should deposit Semester-VI (Winter 2022) marksheet on the office counter and collect reassesment marksheet.

Sr.No.	Roll Nos.	Subject Code/s	Result
1	3302258	BBAC 6.2	No-Change
		BBAC 6.3	Change
2	3302260	BBADE 6.41	Change
3	3302261	BBAC 6.1	Change
4	3302270	BBAC 6.1	Change
5	3302281	BBAC 6.3	Change
		BBADE 6.41	Change
6	3302283	BBAC 6.3	No-Change
7	3302288	BBADE 6.41	Change

Chief Controller, Examination

Offg. Principal G. S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur. Gommerce commerce co

**Controller of Examinations** 

Controller of Examinations (COE)
G.S. College of Commerce & Economics,
Nagpur.